Concessions Schedule for 2011 Season
If you find a time when you are to have a game and are also scheduled to work, please let me know.  
Please feel free to contact Sherri @ 223-5744 or Melissa @223-6905.


Monday April 18…………………………………….12U Girls Livingston 1
	                                                            12 U Girls Livingston 2
                                                                          Red Sox

Tuesday April 19……………………………………Babe Ruth Mariners
                                                                        Babe Ruth Royals                                                                                                                                                                                   
                                                                         Rookies #1

Wednesday April 20……………………………..Braves
                                                                        Rookies #2
                                                                        Rookies #4

Thursday April 21…………………………………Babe Ruth Rockies
                                                                        Rookies #5
                                                                        Minors Hanson
                                                                        Sherri open and close


Friday April 22……………………………………..Minors Seddon  
                                                                       Minors Murphy                         				
                                                                       Girls 14U 
                                         	                  Melissa open and close

                                
Monday April 25……………………………………..T-ball Higgins
					        T-ball Blakely
                                                                           T-ball Cajune
 					         Sherri open and close

Tuesday April 26……………………………………..10U Girls Smith	
					        10U Girls Van Blaircom
                                                                           T-ball Darr
					         Sherri open
                                                                            Melissa close

Wednesday April 27……………………………..T-ball Eyster
                                                                        T-ball Beitel
                                                                        T-ball Jergensen
					       Melissa open & close




Thursday April 28…………………………………10U Girls Peterson
                                                                        10U Girls Eaton
                                                                        Babe Ruth Royals
					      Sherri open and close



Friday April 29	………….…………………………T-ball King
                                                                       T-ball Sevilla
                                                                       T-ball Stern
				                  Melissa open & close

Saturday April 30…………………………………9 am – 12n  10U Girls Van Blaircom
							10U Girls Peterson
							10U Girls Eaton
					     12N-3pm      10U Girls Smith
							 Melissa 
							Sherri
 					      2pm-close  Minors Hanson
							Minors Murphy		
                                                			Minors Seddon
							Melissa close



Monday May 2……………………………………………………….T-ball Shepardson
							T-ball Wadle
							Red Sox
							Melissa open & close

Tuesday May 3……………………………………………………….Rookies Bartz
							Babe Ruth Royals
							T-ball Higgins
							Melissa open & close

Wednesday May 4………………………………………………….Minors Hanson
							Minors Seddon
							Minors Murphy
							Sherri open and close

Thursday May 5……………………………………………………….Babe Ruth Mariners
							14U Girls
							T-ball Beitel
							Sherri open & close

Friday May 6……………………………………………………………T-ball Blakely	
							Rookies Wester
							T-ball Cajune
							Sherri open 
							Melissa close

Monday May 9………………………………………………………..12U Girls #1
 							T-ball Darr
							Rookies Cipriani
							Sherri open & close

Tuesday May 10………………………………………………………Rookies Miller
							T-ball Eyster
							T-ball Jergensen
							Sherri open
							Melissa close

Wednesday May 11…………………………………………….….12U Girls #2
							T-ball King
							T-ball Sevilla
							Melissa open & close

Thursday May 12…………………………………………………….Babe Ruth Rockies
							T-ball Sheperdson
							Rookies Cipriani
							Sherri open & close

Friday May 13………………………………………………………….T-ball Stern
							T-ball Wadle
							12U Girls #1
							Melissa open & close

Monday May 16……………………………………………………..12U Girls #2
							14U Girls
							Red Sox
							Sherri open & close

Tuesday May 17……………………………………………………...Babe Ruth Rockies
							Minors Hanson
							T-ball Higgins
							Melissa open & close


Wednesday May 18…………………………………………………10U Girls Smith
							T-ball Blakely	
							Minors Murphy
							Melissa open & close

Thursday May 19…………………………………………………….12U Girls #1
							T-ball Wadle
							Rookies Seddon
							Melissa open & close

Friday May 20………………………………………………………….Babe Ruth Royals
							Rookies Bartz
							T-ball Cajune
							Sherri open 
							Melissa close

Monday May 23………………………………………………………Majors Braves
							T-ball Darr	
							T-ball Eyster
							Sherri open & close

Tuesday May 24………………………………………………………Babe Ruth Mariners
							Rookies Miller
							T-ball Beitel
							Melissa open & close

Wednesday May 25…………………………………………………T-ball Jergensen
							T-ball Stern
							10U Girls Eaton
							Sherri open & close

Thursday May 26……………………………………………………..10U Girls Peterson
							10U Girls Van Blaircom
							Babe Ruth Royals
							Sherri open
							Melissa close

Friday May 27…………………………………………………………T-ball Jergensen
							T-ball King
							T-ball Cajune
							Melissa open & close

Tuesday May 31………………………………………………………Rookies Cipriani
							T-ball Higgins
							Babe Ruth Rockies
							Sherri open 
							Melissa close

Wednesday June 1…………………………………………………..T-ball Sevilla
							Minors Murphy
							T-ball Stern
							Sherri open & close

Thursday June 2………………………………………………………10U Girls Eaton
							T-ball Eyster
   							T-ball Blakely
							Melissa open & close

Friday June 3…………………………………………………………...10U Peterson
							Rookies Wester
							Rookies Miller
							Melissa open and close

Monday June 6………………………………………………………..10U Girls Smith
							Minors Hanson
							T-ball Sheperdson
							Sherri open & close

Tuesday June 7………………………………………………………..10U Girls Van Blaircom
							14U Girls
							Majors Braves
							Sherri open
							Melissa close

Wednesday June 8………………………………………………….12U Girls #1
							12U Girls #2
							Minors Seddon
							Sherri open
							Melissa close

Thursday June 9……………………………………………………….volunteers

Friday June 10…………………………………………………………..volunteers	
														


To anyone who might complain, next season the scheduling for this will be your job.  							
																
																					
							 
